
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNQ= Not classified, NS=not startet, NF= kein Ziel (50% = 4 Laps) 

DNF 

E 

G 

No. 

33 

62 

7 

34 

5 

Name 

Harry Bellinger 

Leeg Matthias 

Hugo Seubert 

Theo Klotzbücher 

Arno Lederer 

Club Wohnort 

CH-Trimbach 

Wutha - Faarnroda 

Hösbach 

Bühlertann 

EC Hofgeismar 

 Team Bike 

Maico 

Rd. 

8 

8 

7 

7 

Top Time 

2:57.087 

2:58.847 

3:06.914 

3:05.638 

In Rd. 

2 

2 

3 

4 

0 

Diff. 

20.971 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Ges. Zeit 

24:17.972 

24:38.943 

23:19.805 

23:42.954 

0.000 

Pt. 

25 

22 

20 

18 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

2:38.458 

Durchnitts Geschwindigkeit 

34,371 

Beste Rundenzeit 

2:57.087 

Beste Geschw. 

35,372 

Beste Runde von 

33 - Harry Bellinger 
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Flutlichtcross HFM MX Hessencup 
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Rennen 1 

 

Aufenau 1,740 km 
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